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Design Criteria Chapter 12: 
Furniture & Furnishings 
(Supporting Documents) 

Validated Products 

Program Contacts 

Kaiser Permanente Design: 
Jennifer MacDaniel 
Jennifer.A.Macdaniel@kp.org 

Kaiser Permanente Sourcing: 
Joette Platenak 
Joette.M.Platenak@kp.org 

Kaiser Permanente Supplier 
Relationship Management: 
Ariana Willie 
Ariana.Willie@kp.org 

Vizient Supplier Management: 
Rick Beaver 
Rick.Beaver@vizientinc.com 
. 

Program Overview 

The Furniture Program has 
been expanded to offer a broad 
range of choice for design.  
Suppliers were evaluated based 
on quality, service, delivery and 
Total Health.  Approved 
products are free of Kaiser 
Permanente’s chemicals of 
concern and meet our 
Environmental Preferred 
Purchasing standards.   

Please refer to the “Approved 
Products List” posted on 
infoZone in Design Chapter 12. 

Furniture Supplier Summary 

Kaiser Permanente 
Custom Website: 

Kaiser Information Page 

Product information: SitOnIt Seating®, IDEON® and Symmetry® 
offer high-quality seating solutions that combine 
award-winning design with intelligent 
ergonomics. 

Lead time: Choose from 2, 5 or 10 day shipping options. 

Cleaning/Maintenance: Caring for Your New SitOnIt Seating 
or IDEON Chair 

Warranty: Warranty Information Page 

Main Point of Contact Service & Acquisition 
Shelley deSilva 
National Healthcare Sales Director 
(714) 713-6527
SDeSilva@Exemplis.com

SitOnIt Seating® 
(888) 274-8664
CustomerSupport@SitOnIt.net

IDEON® 
(877) 994-3366
CustomerSupport@IdeonDesign.com

Colorado Georgia 
Tina Turner 
303-733-0404
tina@stirdenver.com

Jeff DellaMaggiora 
404-644-7603
jeff@solution-associates.com

Hawaii Mid-Atlantic 
Dave Eaton 
503-222-2364 x204
dave@eatongroupreps.com

Kevin Schneider 
703-426-1481
kevin_schneider@verizon.net

Northern California Pacific Northwest 
Shawn Davis 
415-516-4245
SDavis@exemplis.com

Dave Eaton 
503-222-2364 x204
dave@eatongroupreps.com

Southern California Contract Administrator 
Keefe Collins 
San Diego & Inland Empire 
714-713-0874
KCollins@exemplis.com

John Swanstrom  
Los Angeles & Orange Counties 
310-266-4567
JSwanstrom@exemplis.com

Derek Cairo 
(714) 995-4800 x316
DCairo@exemplis.com

Symmetry® 
(888) 552-5699
cx@symmetryoffice.com
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